
CALIFORNIA
Napa and Sonoma Valleys, Sacramento, Chain Retailers

 Laird Family Estate 
Amy Heathcote – Winery Direct 

707-257-0360 x30
amy@lairdfamilyestate.com

https://lairdfamilyestate.com

CALIFORNIA
Marin County, Monterey County, San Francisco, San Mateo County, 

Santa Clara County, Santa Cruz County
Rising Star Wine Group 

Peter Heirs 
831-224-3135

office@risingstarwine.com
https://risingstarwine.com

CALIFORNIA
Orange County, Palm Desert, Palm Springs, San Diego

R&R Wine Marketing 
Rob Rubin 

619-221-8024
rob@rrmarketing.com

https://rrwinemarketing.com

707-257-0360 lairdfamilyestate.com info@lairdfamilyestate.com 

BROKERS & DISTRIBUTORS
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ARIZONA 
Action Wine 

Ryan Shephard, Owner
ryan@actionwine.com

https://actionwine.com/

FLORIDA 
Wines by Sophie 
Sophie Crawford 

561-245-1752
sophie@winesbysophie.com
http://winesbysophie.com/

IDAHO 
Linara Wines 

Lindsey Wallace, CEO
208-286-8664

lindsey@linarawines.com
www.linarawines.com

ILLINOIS 
Elevage Wines 

Eoin O'Donnell, Owner
630-338-7121

eod@elevagews.com
https://elevagews.com/

MARYLAND, VIRGINIA, WASHINGTON D.C.
Kysela Pere et Fils LTD 

540-722-9228
Fran.k@kysela.com

www.kysela.com

707-257-0360 lairdfamilyestate.com info@lairdfamilyestate.com 
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MICHIGAN 
Cana Distributors 

Alan Lucia 
248-669-9463

alucia@canadistributors.com

https://www.canadistributors.com/

MISSISSIPPI 
ABC Control Board

Steve Tonore 
601-954-6007

stetonore@aol.com

MISSOURI 
Vinoteca Wine Distributor

314-968-7322
https://vinoteca-mo.com/

OHIO 
Traderman Distributors

Luke Taylor 
330-962-4704

lukejtaylor@live.com
http://www.tradermanwines.com/

WISCONSIN 
AVA Wine and Spirits 

Ryan Bilello, Director of Business Operations
262-565-8286

rbilello@ava-wine.com
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